
Registration is required for most programs. Visit our Events Page on www.mcl.org for details.

Crafternoon: Create A Dot Art

Inspired by Yayoi Kusama

Monday, March 4, 4:00 - 5:00 pm

Tuesday, March 5, 4:00 - 5:00 pm

Hopewell Branch

Afternoon Story Time

Wednesday, March 6, 2:00 pm

Lawrence Branch

Paint a Rainbow a la Alma Thomas

Wednesday, March 6, 6:30 pm

Lawrence Branch

Paper Circuits

Sunday, March 10, 1:30 pm

Lawrence Branch

Kids Can Paint Like...

Frida Kahlo

Monday, March 11, 7:00 pm

Hilma af Klint

Monday, March 25, 7:00 pm

Hickory Corner Branch

School-Age STEAM: Women in STEM

Monday, March 18, 5:00 pm

Hickory Corner Branch

Celebrate Women Authors

(Drop-in Craft)

Saturdays, March 23 & 30,

10:00 am - 4:00 pm

Lawrence Branch

Decorate a Peg Doll

(Drop-in Craft)

All month long.

Ewing Branch

For Kids

Film Screenings-
Barbie
Wednesday, March 6, 2:00 pm
Lawrence Branch

The Vote Part 1
Saturday, March 16, 2:30 pm
The Vote Part 2
Saturday, March 23, 2:30 pm
Ewing Branch

Amelia
Thursday, March 28, 1:30 pm
Robbinsville Branch

The Short of It: Anita Desai
Wednesday, March 13, 2:00 pm
Hopewell Branch

Salem Witch Trials of 1692
Friday, March 15, 2:00 pm
Lawrence Branch

Overlooked Ingenuity
Wednesday, March 20, 6:30 pm
Virtual Program

Nobody Owns the Sky: Fascinating
Stories of Forgotten Female Aviators
Saturday, March 23, 2:00 pm
Robbinsville Branch

Imaginary Universes Book Club:
When Women Were Dragons
Tuesday, March 26, 6:30 pm
Robbinsville Branch

Non-Fiction Book Group:
The Great Stewardess Rebellion
Thursday, March 28, 7:00 pm
Ewing Branch

Women's History Month
Events at MCLS

For Adults

Unsung Heroes: Jewish Women
Wednesday, March 4, 7:00 pm
Virtual Program

Women and the Right to Vote
Wednesday, March 6, 7:00 pm
Lawrence Branch

Indomitable Women Artists
Tuesday, March 12, 7:00 pm
Virtual Program


